
Digital Hubs to book a date near you: 

Lenham Library 

Address: The Square, Lenham. ME17 2PQ 

 Thursday 28th March 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 25th April 2024, between 10am and 12pm 
 Thursday 23rd May, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 27th June 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 25th July 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 22nd August 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 26th September 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 24th October 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 28th November 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Thursday 19th December 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 

Headcorn Library 

Address: 17 Kings Road, Headcorn. TN27 9QT 

 Tuesday 9th April 2024, between 10am and 12pm 
 Tuesday 14th May, between 10am and 12pm 

 Tuesday 11th June 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Tuesday 9th July 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Tuesday 13th August 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Tuesday 10th September 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Tuesday 8th October 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Tuesday 12th November 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 Tuesday 10th December 2024, between 10am and 12pm 

 

 


